
ASH  MERCIA
Represented by Faces of Wendy

Hello@facesofwendy.com (403) 869-5066

Chest: 38”
Waist: 29”
Hip: 39”

Height: 5’5”
Weight: 135lb
Dress: 6-8
Shoe: 9

FILM
Death Rattle
American Standoffs
Scorpio Tonight
Snooze
Hometown

Principal: Young Woman
Actor: Fem. Member 1
Principal: Various
Actor: Angela
Actor: Kacey

2021
2021
2020
2019
2019

Eric Stroppel
Eric Pauls
Dan Gibbins
Kristen Johnson
Michael Blatz

THEATRE
Fully Committed
The Vagina Monologues
The Tempest
Macbeth
Butt Ugly - (TYA)
Teatrino (TYA)
Heritage Park Historical Village
Under My Skin - (TYA)
Friends in Time - (TYA)
The Tempest
Shrek: The Musical
Almost, Maine
Bull Skit Comedy

Solo-Performance
They Beat the Girl...
Ariel
Witch/Murderer/Soldier
Various
Actor & TEFL Instructor
Character Interpreter
Maddison; Writer
Tin Whistle
Ariel
Pinocchio, Ensemble
Ginette, Marci
Improviser

2020 & 2022
2020
2019
2019
2015, 2018
2018
2017
2016
2016-2017
2016
2015
2015
2014-Current

Tanya Ryga
Melanie Lyne
Benjamin Blyth
Victoria Wells-Smith
Tanya Ryga
Educo Staff - Italy
Trevor Matheson
Kate Harris
Tanya Ryga
Thomas Usher
Tom Bradshaw
Kevin McKendrick
Jenna Goldade

Comedy of Errors
Intimacy For The Stage
Body Image Theatre Education (TYA)

Director
Instructor
Theatre Director

2019
2019
2017

Prime Stock Theatre
Self-Created
Red Deer Schools

SPECIAL SKILLS
Accents: Russian, British RP, Scottish Athletics: Running, Cycling, Swimming, Yoga Other: Beekeeping

TRAINING
Conservatory 5&6
Conservatory 3&4
Conservatory 1&2
Voice Over
Intimacy Direction for Stage & Screen
Essentials of Film & T.V.
5-Week Improv Intensive
Theatre Performance/Creation Diploma

Second City, TO
Second City, TO
Second City, TO
Voice Dubz
Banff
Calgary
iO Theatre, Chicago
Red Deer

2021
2020
2020
2020
2018
2017
2016
2014-2016

Mark Andrada
Natalie Metcalfe
Reid Janisse
John Wang
Siobhan Richardson
Company of Rogues
iO Theatre
Red Deer College

mailto:Hello@facesofwendy.com

