ASH MERCIA

Represented by Faces of Wendy <u>Hello@facesofwendy.com</u> (403) 869-5066

<u> </u>	<u>eno(@iacesorwendy.com</u> (403) 809-5000			
			Height: 5'5"	
Chest: 38"			Weight: 135lb	
Waist: 29"			Dress: 6-8	
Hip: 39"			Shoe: 9	
FILM				
Death Rattle	Principal: Young Woman	2021	Eric Stroppel	
American Standoffs	Actor: Fem. Member 1	2021	Eric Pauls	
Scorpio Tonight	Principal: Various	2020	Dan Gibbins	
Snooze	Actor: Angela	2019	Kristen Johnson	
Hometown	Actor: Kacey	2019	Michael Blatz	
THEATRE				
Fully Committed	Solo-Performance	2020 & 2022	Tanya Ryga	
The Vagina Monologues	They Beat the Girl	2020	Melanie Lyne	
The Tempest	Ariel	2019	Benjamin Blyth	
Macbeth	Witch/Murderer/Soldier	2019	Victoria Wells-Smith	
Butt Ugly - (TYA)	Various	2015, 2018	Tanya Ryga	
Teatrino (TYA)	Actor & TEFL Instructor	2018	Educo Staff - Italy	
Heritage Park Historical Village	Character Interpreter	2017	Trevor Matheson	
Under My Skin - (TYA)	Maddison; Writer	2016	Kate Harris	
Friends in Time - (TYA)	Tin Whistle	2016-2017	Tanya Ryga	
The Tempest	Ariel	2016	Thomas Usher	
Shrek: The Musical	Pinocchio, Ensemble	2015	Tom Bradshaw	
Almost, Maine	Ginette, Marci	2015	Kevin McKendrick	
Bull Skit Comedy	Improviser	2014-Current	Jenna Goldade	
Comedy of Errors	Director	2019	Prime Stock Theatre	
Intimacy For The Stage	Instructor	2019	Self-Created	
Body Image Theatre Education (TYA)	Theatre Director	2017	Red Deer Schools	
SPECIAL SKILLS				
Accents: Russian, British RP, Scottish	Athletics: Running, Cycling, Swimming, Yoga		Other: Beekeeping	
TRAINING				
Conservatory 5&6	Second City, TO	2021	Mark Andrada	
Conservatory 3&4	Second City, TO	2020	Natalie Metcalfe	
Conservatory 1&2	Second City, TO	2020	Reid Janisse	
Voice Over	Voice Dubz	2020	John Wang	
Intimacy Direction for Stage & Screen	Banff	2018	Siobhan Richardson	
Essentials of Film & T.V.	Calgary	2017	Company of Rogues	
5-Week Improv Intensive	iO Theatre, Chicago	2016	iO Theatre	
Theatre Performance/Creation Diploma	Red Deer	2014-2016	Red Deer College	